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Add-On Course Dectails

Subject: Structured Query Language (SQL)

Attendee: Third Year Students (Total=37)

Organized By: Department of Computér Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon-411 047
Date: From 12% Sept to 10™ October 2020

Mode of conduction: Online

Resource Persons:
Name: Mr. Prashant Chaparwal

Experience: 6 years
Company Details: Assistant Manager ,Vodafone Shared Services , Pune

Obijectives of Course

The objective of this course is designed to give the student an introduction to the SQL database
language, and to databases - their purposes and terminology.

Introduction:

A database is an organized collection of data. It is the collection of schemas, tables, queries, reports,
views, and other objects. The data are typically organized to model aspects of reality in a way that
supports processes requiring information, such as modeling the availability of rooms in hotels in a way
that supports finding a hotel with vacancies.

A database management system (DBMS) is a computer software application that interacts with the
user, other applications, and the database itself to capture and analyze data. A general-purpose DBMS
is designed to allow the deﬁnition, creation, querying, update, and administration of databases.

SQL is a database computer language designed for the retrieval and management of data in a relational

database.

Session By Mr. Prashant Chaparwal

Mr. Prashant has covered the theory as well as practical hands on SQL. He has started with the basic
of SQL and conducted hands on practice and motivated the students to accept challenges in future
during this course.




Topic Covered:

Sr. No. Topic
1 Introduction to SQL, Basic Syntax
2 DDL and DML query
Sub queries and Constrain(Primary key,
3 Foreign key, Candidate key ,Super Key, Not
Null, Default)
4 Introduction to hack rank site for SQL queries
5 Basic Select, Advance Select
6 Grouped Tables and Aggregate Functions
7 Basic join, Advance join
8 Alternative queries
9 Multiple Tables
12 Like Clause , Top Clause
13 Unions Clause, NULL Values
14 Alias Syntax, Indexes
15 Handling Duplicates
16 Views
17 Embedded SQL
18 Optimization and Performance Tips
19 How to Build a Resume 7
20 Online Exam based on MCQ

Mr. Prashant has covered almost important topics related to SQL as point of industry view also. He
has also provided the additional knowledge/tips to students related How to Build a Resume. This
course almost conducted for more than 40 hrs. After the course online exam was conducted based on
The certificate is issued to those students who have scored minimum
50% marks in exam. On behalf of MMIT & Management, Mr. S. A. Agrawal gave the vote of thanks
expressing the gratitude towards resource person Mr. Prashant Chaparwal for sparing his valuable time

MCQ for all registered students.

from his busy schedule.

Online Session photos
Sample Certificate
. Registered Students List

Course Qutcomes

Students are able to design the database structure with appropriate data tables
Students are able to design the queries for controlling in Database.
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LCertificate

Thus 1s to certify that Mr /Ms.

of has successfully completed the Add On Course on

“Structured Query Language (SQL)” orgamized by Computer Engg Department at MMIT.
Lohgaon, Pune from 12® September to 10® October 2020.

Mr. Prashant Chaparnwal Mr. S. A. Agrawal Mr. S. G. Rathiod Dr. R.V. Bhortake
Resource Person Coordinator HOD Principal
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Student Registration

Semester: |

bt vt | Loyt hn 40

Timestamp Email Address Roll No. Student Name Contact No.
9/11/2020 19:53:36 |neha.patil.2018@mmit.edu.in 25 Patil Neha Deepak 7057858881
9/11/2020 19:53:58 |maloji.rajebhosale@mmit.edu.in 32 7Maloji Hemant Rajebhosale 9284647934
9/11/2020 19:56:04 |meeninath.dhobale@mmit.edu.in 64 Meeninath Navanath Dhobale  |9325901116
9/11/2020 19:57:52 |vishal.bandre@mmit.edu.in 63 Vishal Dadasaheb Bandre 9146614034
8/11/2020 19:59:17 |vijay.chavan@mmit.edu.in 54 Chavan Vijay Parshuram 9689756247
9/11/2020 19:59:27 [janki.gaikwad@mmit.edu.in 44 Janki Ramesh Gaikwad 8080256399 il
9/11/2020 19:59:39 |vaidehi.kanase@mmit.edu.in 17 KANASE VAIDEHI AJITKUMAR |7038268854
9/11/2020 20:00:20 |prajwal.bhangale@mmit.edu.in 2 |Prajwal Sanjay Bhangale 8446111495
9/11/2020 20:01:56 |rohit.sutar@mmit.edu.in 30 ROHIT VISHNU SUTAR 8177884121
9/11/2020 20:02:15 |akash.shinde@mmit.edu.in 49 SHINDE AKASH SUKHADEV  |9011468264
9/11/2020 20:05:12 [shriyog.chavan@mmit.edu.in 04 Shriyog Narayan Chavan 9403210619
9/11/2020 20:09:06 |rushikesh.bidave@mmit.edu.in 39 Rushikesh Bidave 7219544001
9/11/2020 20:15:37 |meghna.shirsale@mmit.edu.in 50 Meghna Shirsale 8141096776
9/11/2020 20:20:35 |shweta.kamat@mmit.edu.in 16 Kamat Shweta Datta 8007762342
9/11/2020 20:21:14 |rishikesh. patii@mmit.edu.in 26 Rishikesh Patil 9765356325
9/11/2020 20:22:02 |shruti.pangare@mmit.edu.in 24 Pangare Shruti Tulshidas 7888012042
9/11/2020 20:23:12 |ishwari.jain@mmit.edu.in 14 Ishwari Rajesh Jain Chawade |9763088588
9/11/2020 20:25:56 |rutika.wadke@mmit.edu.in 37 Rutika Rahul Wadke 9028337627
9/11/2020 20:26:58 |kirti.patil@mmit.edu.in 48 Patil Kirti Dhondu 7218223451
9/11/2020 20:31:52 |diksha.bhangale@mmit.edu.in 47 Diksha Bhangale 91680617095
9/11/2020 20:33:13 [rupali.vaidya@mmit.edu.in 36 Rupali Suresh Vaidya 9359616163
9/11/2020 20:37:30 [mrunal.patil@mmit.edu.in 66 Mrunal patil 7744939041
9/11/2020 20:38:08 miika.chavan@mmit.edu.in 62 Rutika Chavan 7769956115
9/11/2020 20:42:55 |vaibhavi.kamlapurkar@mmit.edu.in 15 Vaibhavi Anand Kamalapurkar |8459017572
9/11/2020 20:52:51 [shubham.shelke@mmit.edu.in 55 Shelke Shubham Balasaheb 9168534744
9/11/2020 20:54:00 |onkar.shinde@mmit.edu.in 56 Shinde Onkar Prakash 8459316298
9/11/2020 21:26:06 vishakha.chinchané@mmit.edu.in 5 VISHAKHA ASHOK CHINCHANH9325102763
9/11/2020 21:32:34 | mitali.thorat@mmit.edu.in 34 MITALI DILIP THORAT 8975353546
9/11/2020 21:46:28 |ankita.bamne@mmit.edu.in 01 Ankita Tryambak Bamne 8796003475
9/11/2020 21:46:29 |shrutika.choudhari@mmit.edu.in 06 Shrutika Suresh Choudhari 9370271332
9/11/2020 21:47:43 |vaishnavi.khandve@mmit.edu.in 18 KHANDVE VAISHNAVI RAMESH 7620166229
9/11/2020 22:01:31 |shoyeb.mansuri@mmit.edu.in 42 Shoyeb Roshanali Mansuri 8551052771
9/11/2020 22:43:50 [rubal. kuntawar@mmit.edu.in 21 KUNTAWAR RUBAL MILIND  |8380940520
9/12/2020 1:03:09 |utkarsh.patil@mmit.edu.in 67 Utkarsh Dadasaheb Patil 9767401397
9/12/2020 9:27:21 |yash.jadhav@mmit.edu.in 12 Yash Jadhav ~ |9637975932
9/12/2020 9:39:46 |sudha.panchal@mmit.edu.in 57 Sudha Manohar Panchal 9172575052
9/12/2020 9:54:29 |mayuri.thakare@mmit.edu.in 68 Mayuri Thakare 7038208407




